REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY ELECTION - MAY 25, 1976

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES BY COUNTY

ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROI.L
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
ZROCKETT
CUMBERLAND
DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
ICKSON
DYER
TAYETTE
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GREENT,
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{IANCOCK
HARDEMAN
itARDIN
HAWKINS
TAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
IOUSTON
JTUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
L,INCOLN
1.LOUDON
JCMINN
MCNAIRY
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MEIGS
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
MORGAN
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REAGAN
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Write-Ins

1-Brown

1-Brock

1-Baker

1-Baker
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PRESIDENT OI' THE UNITED STATES BY COUNTY

Gerald

FORD
OBION ° 153
OVERTON 143
PERRY 24
PICKETT : 493
POLK 275
PUTNAM - . 583
RIEA 7806
ROANE 1,185
ROBERTSON : 302
RUTHERFORD 562
SCoTY 452
SEQUATCHIE 07
SEVIER ©1,279
SHELBY 24,270
SMITH . 118
STEWART" GY
SULLIVAN 4,653
SUMNER 1,058
TIPTON 307
TROUSDALE - 35
UNICOI- : : G11
UNION 222
VAN BUREN - 32
WARREN . . 301
WASHINGTON q4,92¢
WAYNE el 351
WEAKLEY . 276
WHITE 130
WILLIAMSON 1,045
WILSON 454

\

TOTAL 120,685

*Shelby County Write-Ins: 4-Baker; wiwﬂczsz|2ch:wH|::fn<.

Ronald
RIEAGAN

261
136
16
459
108
529
805
914
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003
465
111
153
396
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70
2,724
1,716
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13
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136
1,462
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118,997
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Write-Ins

1-Nixon
Ok

1-Brown




